
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

106 
110 
119 
107 
105 
108 
109 
123 
121 

Name 

ALESSANDRO CERVIONI 
VITTORIO AMELI 
SANTO DI MARIO 
MATTIA CARENTE 
MANFREDI BALDUCCI 
KEVIN CANCELLIERI 
JACOPO PANERO 
MATTIA BALLERINI 
MATTEO ANDREOTTI 

Best Tm 

1:20.839 
1:22.557 
1:24.053 
1:24.753 
1:27.016 
1:27.106 
1:28.343 
1:28.374 
1:30.050 

Laps 

11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
2 
9 
9 
7 

Class 

MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 

Model/Engine 

PHANTOM 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
OHVALE 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 
OHVALE 
RMU 

Sponsor Club 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/06/2020 16:59:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Salvadori Filippo Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Prove Libere 
MiniGP 

5 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:40:41 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

13/06/2020 16:40 


